
NAME 
NOM 

DIVISION 
LOCAL 	DIRECTION  

ROOM 
PIECE 	RESIDENCE' 

Lemieux L L L 
Lemire V J 
Lemon Floyd S 
Lepage G P 
Lepage Nelson 
Lepage Miss S E 
Lepine L 
Iepine R 
Lesage Mrs D 
Lesage Mrs R 
Lessard Mlle C L M 
Lessard G 
Letarte Mlle R 
Lethbridge Mme D 
Levesque Franois 
Levesque Mrs R 
Lesvesque Y 
Lewis H T 
Lewis S R 
L'Heureux Mrs P 
Liang Mrs N 
Licari W G 
Licharson J A 
Lind Daniel 
Lindsay Miss M J 
Lirette André 
Lisle G 
Little Miss Janice 
Livingstone Miss D 
Lloyd J D 
Lloyd Mrs M F 
Logan Miss V 
Lomax John 
Lonergan Terrence 
Long Brian 
Long Mrs F 
Looye R C D 
Lortie Mlle J P 
Loyer Miss D 
Ludgate Mrs A 
Lupien L 
Lyman R 
Lynch J 
Lyon Mrs I 
Lyon Mrs J 

2-8162 
5-7538 
6-1429 
2-7743 
2-1186 
5-7461 
2-8078 
6-3959 
2-9422 
2-9422 
2-8043 
2-6836 
6-3864 
2-6668 
6-2675 
5-7461 
6-2675 
2-5452 
2-5726 
5-7461 
2-0803 
2-3982 
6-4606 
2-1255 
2-7993 
2-3866 
5-7461 
2-3979 
5-6590 
6-1138 
6-6435 
5-7461 
2-3866 
2-7137 
6-2065 
6-9134 
6-8885 
6-1745 
5-7631 
5-7461 
6-6170 
2-7595 
2-8608 
5-8702 
6-6397 

pPR 
ACR 
AFMA 
AFMP 
AFS- 
FPO 
ACT 
APOS 
AFFT 
AFFT 
ACRM 
UNS 
FLA 
FAC 
AFFV 
FPO 
AFFV 
PSSG 
AFMA 
FPO 
AFRO  
GAF 
GAA 
ACTC 
UNO 
ACTC 
FPO 
AFB 
FAI 
ACR 
ÂPRE  
FPO 
ACTC 
FCO 
PPR 
PSSG 
PDM 
FAI 
FPO 

' FPO 
AUDG 
GWL 
FLO 
FNCC 
APR  

IA 107 	741-0854 
GA 42 	234-3868 
6C 113 	824-4688 
6C 119 	828-2150 
2A 150 	733-3766 - 
2D 	 238-3763 
2A 191 	663-4729 
7B 145 	770-5058 
7C 112 
7C 112 	741-0723 
GA 42 	771-6014 
3A 178 	770-7132 
4A 107 	233-5882 
5C 121 	663-3911 
7C 108 	233-9755 
1D 	 521-5295 
7C 108 	745-1180 
GB 47 	749-4433 
6C 109 	828-8898 
2D 	 770-7936 
4C 140 	224-5309 
5A 173 	741-3049 
5A 155 	745-7605 
GA 39 	232-7716 
3A 178 	237-5568 
GA 39 	770-4890 
1D 	 225-7045 
5A 143 	728-9051 
5B 125 	233-4172 
GA 42 	224-4887 
4C 104 	224-0807 
1D 	 746-8043 
GA 39 
5A 110 	521-5290 
lA 114 	232-2752 
1B 4 	770-5713 
8A 54 	745-0757 
5B 126 	829-7346 
1D 	 828-5778 
1D 	 235-0847 
7C 110 	733-6338 
6A 183 	741-3203 
4A 153 	233-1994 
4A 123 	828-4903 
4C 136 	729-9965 

MacAulay Alexander G 
MacCormack M A 
MacDiarmid Miss J 
MacDonald Miss B E 
MacDonald Miss J E M 
MacDonald Mrs L 
MacDonald T D 
Macgregor R 
MacKay Miss E 
MscKay Miss M M 
MacKenzie D B 
MacLean Miss C S 
MacLean Mrs M 
MacLellan K W 
MacLeod Mrs P M 
MacLeod W E 
MacMillan G C 
MacMillan S H 
Maelurchy N 

6-7415 
6-3969 
2-3586 
6-1779 
6-4037 
2-6879 
5-7707 
2-8725 
5-0404 
6-2090 
2-3471 
2-0722 
2-9422 
2-6172 
6-2521 
2-3841 
2-0163 
2-0127 
2-7984 

AFBM 
' AFBC 

AFB 
.ACR 
ACS 
ACLC 
FNCC 
ECS 
APRC 
APO' 
SRB 
AFMP 
AFFT 
GWU 
»FP 
AFFP 
PSIR 
AFFH 
SRB 

5C 143 	234-5803 
5C 143 	825-2007 
5C 143 	778-2027 
GA 109 	722-2167 
6C 130 	722-1303 
18 147 	733-3842 
4A 134 	233-6027 
6A 157 	236-4977 
4C 144 
4B 124 	235-3443 
3A 118 	731-8504 
6C 117 	825-2379 
7C 112 
6A 166 	728-6880 
7A 170 	749-1835 
7C 132 	224-3978 
2A 117 	836-1684 
7C 104 	521-1040 
3A 123 	828-1510 

15 


